20.01.2024 on with monthly rest, charges and costs etc., (Total Outstanding being Rs.3,24,410/- as on

P,1f,2025 due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd., from from l.Mr.Dnyaneshwar Nivarutti

Sutar,(Borrower) 2. Mrs. Laxml Dnyaneshwar Sutar, (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: Rs.10,99,900/- (Rupees Ten Lakhs Ninety Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Only)
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.1,09,990/- (Rupees One Lakh Nine Thousand Nine Hundred
Ninety Only)

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

All that piece and parcel of the property Bearing Gat No. 27513 out of that Plot No.14 Ad-measuring

1g5.OO Sq.mtr. i.e. 1990.6 Sq.ft. Situated at Shivalaxmi Nagar, Kondi Gramapanchayath, Taluk, North Solapur

District.

[...]

Date & Time of Sale: 24.12.2025 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 Ptl,
Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 pM,

Reserue Price: Rs.10,99,90O/- (Rupees Ten Lakhs Ninety Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Only),
Earnest Money Deposit Rs.1,09,990/- (Rupees One Lakh Nine Thousand Nine Hundred and
Ninety Only),

Together with all buildings and structure attached to the

earth or permanently fastened to anything attached to earth

both present and future and all easamentary / mamool rights

annexed thereto.

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

The auction sale will be 'On line E-Auction' Bidding through website https://BidDeal.in